MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190009 1 2 3 4
1190024
1190028 1 2 3 4
1190043 1 5
1190046
1190052 4
1190056
1190060
1190061 2 5
1190073 1 2 4 5
1190076 1 4

AN N ] N O] ] | O | ] &

Subject Details

Indian Economy

Banking and Finance

Public Economics

Environment Ecconomics and Disaster Management
Kerala Economy

AN N AW =

Project and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190124 6

1190149 2 3 6
Subject Details
1 World Classics
2 20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation
3 English for the Media
4 Women's Writing
5 Creative Writing
6 Project and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature(Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
1190171 2 3 6
1190181 6
1190206 1 3 4 5 6
1190217 1 3 5 6
1190224 1 3 5 6
1190229 2 4 6
Subject Details

World Classics

20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation

English for the Media

Women's Writing
Creative Writing

AN L B~ W N -

Project and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)
Candidate
Code
1190312
1190316 !
1190326 !
1190333
1190336
1190337
1190341 >

Passed Subjects

R o o] o] v

Y N BN N

W] | D] | W
o

@)}
N ] ] 9 32

Subject Details

Travel Literature

Women's Writing

Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities
Technical English

Business Communication in English
American Literature

~N N B W N

Project and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1190413 1 3 4 > ° !
1190421 ! 3 ! > ° !
1190437 1 3 4 : ° !
Subject Details

Development Communication
Business Journalism

Advanced Television Production
Introduction to Cyber Media
Media and Society

Science Journalism

~N N B W N

Project and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Sc. Botany
Candidate
Code
2190002 3 4 > 6
2190020 5 6
2190026
2190028 3 4
2190032
2190033
2190045
2190046

Passed Subjects

| | W] W,

N N N N RN RN | BN BN |

AN N ] ] &

Subject Details

Plant Physiology and Biochemistry

Molecular Biology, General Informatics and Bioinformatics

Horticulture, Plant Breeding and Research Methodology

Biotechnology and Nano Biotechnology

Practical III (Practicals of AUBO541 & AUBO542)

Practical IV (Practicals of AUBO543, AUBO641, AUBO642 & AUBO643)
Project and Project based Viva Voce

~N O R W =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2190109 5 6 7
2190112 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190114 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190116 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190122 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190125 I 2 4 5 6 7
2190133 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190136 1 4 5 6 7
2190141 3 4 5 6 7
2190145 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190152 2 4 5 6 7
2190153 5 6 7
2190154 5 6 7
Subject Details

Inorganic Chemistry I1I

Organic Chemistry - III

Physical Chemistry I1I

Polymer Chemistry

Practical IV: Organic Chemistry Experiments
Practical V: Gravimetric Analysis

~N N N B W N

Project, Factory Visit and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics
Candidate
Code
2190215 2 3 4 5 6
2190222
2190240 1 3 4 5 6
2190241 4
2190242
2190252 4
2190254
2190257
2190258 4 5 6

Passed Subjects

N I | N B | S | R I N | BN |

Subject Details

Real Analysis II

Complex Analysis II

Abstract Algebra - Ring Theory
Linear Algebra

Integral Transforms

Graph Theory

Project and Project based Viva Voce

~N N B WD =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6
Subject  B.Sc. Physics
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190305 3 6 7 8
2190315 1 3 4 5 6 7 8
2190318 1 2 4 5 6 7 8
2190319 > 6 7 8
2190320 1 2 3 5 6 7 8
2190344 1 4 5 7 8
2190345 1 2 4 5 6 7 8
2190347 1 2 3 4 5 7 8
2190348 1 > 6 7 8

Subject Details

1 Solid State Physics

2 Nuclear and Particle Physics

3 Classical and Modern Optics

4 Digital Electronics and Computer Science

5 Nano Science and Technology

6 Practical II: Optics, Electricity and Magnetism

7 Practical III: Electronics and Computer Science

8 Project and Project based Viva Voce




MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190421 2 > 6 7

2190442 1 3 4 5 6 7
Subject Details
1 Human Anatomy, Physiology and Biochemistry
2 Developmental Biology and Experimental Embryology
3 Evolution, Ethology, Zoogeography and Pest Management
4 Economic Zoology - Vermiculture and Apiculture
5 Practical II (Practicals of AUZO541, AUZO542 & AUZ0543)
6 Practical III (Practical of AUZO641)
7 Practical IV (Practicals of AUZ0642 & AUZO643 )
8 Project, Field Study and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190501 3 4 > 6 7
2190503 1 3 4 5 6 7
2190508 4 !
Subject Details
1 Plant Physiology
2 Genetics
3 Food and Industrial Biotechnology
4 Environmental Biotechnology
5 Bioinformatics and Nanobiotechnology
6 Practical Botany III (Practicals of AUBB541, AUBB542, AUBB641 &
AUBB642)
7 Biotechniques III (Practicals of AUBB551, AUBB552, AUBB651 &
AUBB652)

8 Project on Biotechnology and Project based Viva Voce



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190604 2 3 >
2190607 3 4 5
2190610 2 >
2190612 ! 4 >
2190613 5
2190619 2 4 >
2190621 >
2190622 2 3 4 5
2190628 2 3 4 >
2190631 2 3 4 >

Subject Details

1 Data Mining and Warehousing

2 Information Security

3 Artificial Intelligence

4 Cyber Forensics

5 Major Project Phase 11



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6
Subject B.Com.
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

3190008 L 3 4 5 9
3190012 2 3 4 9
3190028 1 2 4 9
3190032 9
3190036 1 2 4 5 9
3190040 1 2 4 9
3190042 L 2 3 4 9
3190068 1 2 3 5 9
3190070 9
3190072 6 9
3190075 1 2 4 5 9
3190076 1 6 9
3190077 1 2 4 3 9
3190080 3 4 5 9

Subject Details

1 Auditing

2 Applied Costing

3 Management Accounting

4 Practical Accounting

5 Computerized Accounting

6 Co-operative Accounting

7 Taxation Laws and Accounts

8 Practical: Computerized Accounting

9 Project and Project based Viva Voce




MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
3190086 6
3190090 1 2 3 4 6
3190101 3 4 6
3190104 1 2 3 4 6
3190106 2 6
3190109 6
3190116 1 3 4 6
3190118 6
3190119 1 4 5 6
3190120 1 4 6
3190121 1 2 3 4 6
3190122 6
3190123 6
3190126 4 5 6
3190127 1 2 4 5 6
3190133 6
3190136 6
3190147 4 6
3190149 1 3 6
3190153 1 4 6
3190154 1 4 6
Subject Details
Auditing
Applied Costing

Management Accounting
Practical Accounting
Taxation Laws and Accounts

AN N B W N -

Project and Project based Viva Voce



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

