

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.A.** Economics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	S		
1190009	1	2	3	4		6
1190024						6
1190028	1	2	3	4		6
1190043	1				5	6
1190046						6
1190052				4		6
1190056						6
1190060						6
1190061		2			5	6
1190073	1	2		4	5	6
1190076	1			4		6

1	Indian Economy
2	Banking and Finance
3	Public Economics
4	Environment Ecconomics and Disaster Management
5	Kerala Economy
6	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1190124						6
1190149		2	3			6

1	World Classics
2	20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation
3	English for the Media
4	Women's Writing
5	Creative Writing
6	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.A.** English Language & Literature(Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1190171		2	3			6
1190181						6
1190206	1		3	4	5	6
1190217	1		3		5	6
1190224	1		3		5	6
1190229		2		4		6

Subject Details

6

1	World Classics
2	20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation
3	English for the Media
4	Women's Writing
5	Creative Writing

Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
1190312		2		4	5		7
1190316	1	2		4	5	6	7
1190326	1	2		4	5	6	7
1190333		2		4	5	6	7
1190336		2			5		7
1190337							7
1190341					5		7

1	Travel Literature
2	Women's Writing
3	Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities
4	Technical English
5	Business Communication in English
6	American Literature
7	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)**

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects				
1190413	1	3	4	5	6	7
1190421	1	3	4	5	6	7
1190437	1	3	4	5	6	7

1	Development Communication
2	Business Journalism
3	Advanced Television Production
4	Introduction to Cyber Media
5	Media and Society
6	Science Journalism
7	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.Sc. Botany**

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects				
2190002		3	4	5	6	7
2190020				5	6	7
2190026						7
2190028		3	4	5	6	7
2190032				5	6	7
2190033				5	6	7
2190045				5	6	7
2190046					6	7

1	Plant Physiology and Biochemistry
2	Molecular Biology, General Informatics and Bioinformatics
3	Horticulture, Plant Breeding and Research Methodology
4	Biotechnology and Nano Biotechnology
5	Practical III (Practicals of AUBO541 & AUBO542)
6	Practical IV (Practicals of AUBO543, AUBO641, AUBO642 & AUBO643)
7	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.Sc.** Chemistry

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
2190109					5	6	7
2190112	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190114	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190116	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190122	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190125	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190133	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190136	1			4	5	6	7
2190141			3	4	5	6	7
2190145	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190152		2		4	5	6	7
2190153					5	6	7
2190154					5	6	7

1	Inorganic Chemistry III
2	Organic Chemistry - III
3	Physical Chemistry III
4	Polymer Chemistry
5	Practical IV: Organic Chemistry Experiments
6	Practical V: Gravimetric Analysis
7	Project, Factory Visit and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.Sc.** Mathematics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
2190215		2	3	4	5	6	7
2190222							7
2190240	1		3	4	5	6	7
2190241				4			7
2190242							7
2190252				4			7
2190254							7
2190257							7
2190258				4	5	6	7

1	Real Analysis II
2	Complex Analysis II
3	Abstract Algebra - Ring Theory
4	Linear Algebra
5	Integral Transforms
6	Graph Theory
7	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Autonomous Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects					
2190305					5	6	7	8
2190315	1		3	4	5	6	7	8
2190318	1	2		4	5	6	7	8
2190319					5	6	7	8
2190320	1	2	3		5	6	7	8
2190344	1			4	5		7	8
2190345	1	2		4	5	6	7	8
2190347	1	2	3	4	5		7	8
2190348	1				5	6	7	8

Subject Details

1

2	Nuclear and Particle Physics
3	Classical and Modern Optics
4	Digital Electronics and Computer Science
5	Nano Science and Technology
6	Practical II: Optics, Electricity and Magnetism
7	Practical III: Electronics and Computer Science
8	Project and Project based Viva Voce

Solid State Physics



Autonomous Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects							
2190421		2			5	6	7	8
2190442	1		3	4	5	6	7	8

1	Human Anatomy, Physiology and Biochemistry
2	Developmental Biology and Experimental Embryology
3	Evolution, Ethology, Zoogeography and Pest Management
4	Economic Zoology - Vermiculture and Apiculture
5	Practical II (Practicals of AUZO541, AUZO542 & AUZO543)
6	Practical III (Practical of AUZO641)
7	Practical IV (Practicals of AUZO642 & AUZO643)
8	Project, Field Study and Project based Viva Voce



Autonomous Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects					
2190501		3	4	5	6	7	8
2190503	1	3	4	5	6	7	8
2190508			4			7	8

1	Plant Physiology
2	Genetics
3	Food and Industrial Biotechnology
4	Environmental Biotechnology
5	Bioinformatics and Nanobiotechnology
6	Practical Botany III (Practicals of AUBB541, AUBB542, AUBB641 & AUBB642)
7	Biotechniques III (Practicals of AUBB551, AUBB552, AUBB651 & AUBB652)
8	Project on Biotechnology and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.Sc.** Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190604		2	3		5
2190607			3	4	5
2190610		2			5
2190612	1			4	5
2190613					5
2190619		2		4	5
2190621					5
2190622		2	3	4	5
2190628		2	3	4	5
2190631		2	3	4	5

Subject Details

1	Data Mining and Warehousing
2	Information Security
3	Artificial Intelligence

Cyber Forensics

5 Major Project Phase II



Autonomous Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject B.Com.

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects								
3190008	1		3	4	5			8	9
3190012		2	3	4					9
3190028	1	2		4					9
3190032									9
3190036	1	2		4	5			8	9
3190040	1	2		4					9
3190042	1	2	3	4					9
3190068	1	2	3		5			8	9
3190070									9
3190072						6			9
3190075	1	2		4	5			8	9
3190076	1					6			9
3190077	1	2		4	5			8	9
3190080			3	4	5			8	9

1	Auditing
2	Applied Costing
3	Management Accounting
4	Practical Accounting
5	Computerized Accounting
6	Co-operative Accounting
7	Taxation Laws and Accounts
8	Practical: Computerized Accounting
9	Project and Project based Viva Voce



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester VI UG Regular Examinations April - 2022

Semester 6

Subject **B.Com.**(Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects							
3190086						6		
3190090	1	2	3	4		6		
3190101			3	4		6		
3190104	1	2	3	4		6		
3190106		2				6		
3190109						6		
3190116	1		3	4		6		
3190118						6		
3190119	1			4	5	6		
3190120	1			4		6		
3190121	1	2	3	4		6		
3190122						6		
3190123						6		
3190126				4	5	6		
3190127	1	2		4	5	6		
3190133						6		
3190136						6		
3190147				4		6		
3190149	1		3			6		
3190153	1			4		6		
3190154	1			4		6		

Subject Details

2 **Applied Costing**

3 Management Accounting

Practical Accounting

Taxation Laws and Accounts

Project and Project based Viva Voce 6